January
February
March
April

May

June

July
August
September
October
November
December

2017 monthly 2017 ytd

Township Assistance Monthly Report
2017 Referral

2016 monthly

Approved Approved 2017 monthly Denied 2017 ytd Denied Totals assistance
$3,695 $3,695 $4,753 $4,753 14 $3,883
$3,668 $7,363 $7,427 $12,180 25 $4,530
$1,756 $9,119 $4,693 $16,873 25 $2,189
$3,362 $12,481 $5,904 $22,777 27 $2,503
$3,595 $16,076 $2,258 $25,035 32 $2,694
$4,230 $20,306 $2,190 $27,225 38 $1,971

$2,492
$4,363
$6,197
$8,083
$4,357
$2,811
Township Assistance Trends
$50,000
$45,000 X
$40,000 /(
@ $35,000 /
E $30,000 /
g $25,000 / =¢=2017 monthly Approved
E $20,000 / =i—2017 ytd Approved
2 $15,000 W 2016 monthly assistance
$10,000 =3¢=2016 YTD
$5,000 N —
$0 >
SN
N ((Q‘/O v Q,Q‘& oy 040 e&
3 9

2016 YTD
$3,883
$8,413

$10,602
$13,104
$15,798
$17,769
$20,262
$24,625
$30,822
$38,904
$43,261
$46,072



	July 11th board meeting.pdf
	TA.pdf
	Sheet1



