	Township Assistance Monthly Report						
	2017 monthly	2017 ytd			2017 Referral	2016 monthly	
	Approved	Approved	2017 monthly Denied	2017 ytd Denied	Totals	assistance	2016 YTD
January	\$3,695	\$3,695	\$4,753	\$4,753	14	\$3,883	\$3,883
February	\$3,668	\$7,363	\$7,427	\$12,180	25	\$4,530	\$8,413
March	\$1,756	\$9,119	\$4,693	\$16,873	25	\$2,189	\$10,602
April	\$3,362	\$12,481	\$5,904	\$22,777	27	\$2,503	\$13,104
May	\$3,595	\$16,076	\$2,258	\$25,035	32	\$2,694	\$15,798
June	\$4,230	\$20,306	\$2,190	\$27,225	38	\$1,971	\$17,769
July						\$2,492	\$20,262
August						\$4,363	\$24,625
September						\$6,197	\$30,822
October						\$8,083	\$38,904
November						\$4,357	\$43,261
December						\$2,811	\$46,072

